
Team #
# 1
# 2
# 3
# 4
# 5
# 6
# 7
# 8
# 9

# 10

Week 1
2/25

Week 2
3/4

Week 3
3/11

Week 4
3/18

Week 5
3/25

Week 6
4/1

Week 7
4/8

Week 10
4/15

101 Alfonso Dr, Irvine, CA 92618
HCP - Heritage Community Park 14301 Yale Ave., Irvine CA 92604

HCP

Ten Team Compass Draw
April 22, 29, May 6 and 13

3.5Tu Net Ninjas
3.5Tu The International Rackateers

3.5Tu LFG
3.5Tu Baby Slice

Brian Chen

3.5Tu Lobstars

7pm Warm-up, 7:30pm Match Time

LOS - Los Olivos Community Park

Courts 1-2

Inclement Weather Week

3 v 6 1 v 8 2 v 7 4 v 5 9 v 10

4 v 10 2 v 6 3 v 5 8 v 9 1 v 7

1 v 6 2 v 5

1 v 2 3 v 9 4 v 8 5 v 7 6 v 10

1 v 3 5 v 8

Kenny Lei
Somin Lee

Joy Peterson
Andrew Vu
Irene Wang

55 Deerwood West, Irvine CA 92604
8242 Great Park Blvd. Irvine, CA 92618

Gio Sibal 

3.5Tu HOTSHOTS 1
3.5Tu Net Challengers

3.5Tu Not Our Fault

Irvine Impact Team Tennis 2025 Spring
3.5 Tuesday

Captain's Name
Abdul Kareem
Sanjay Kalra

Team Name

Sumit Tandon

3.5Tu Aces

Courts 12-13 Courts 14-15 Courts 3-4

6 v 7

3.5Tu 10/10nis

DCP - Deerfield Community Park
GPTC - Great Park Tennis Center

GPTC GPTC

Playoffs

Courts

4 v 9 2 v 10

DCP LOS
Courts 1-2

8 v 10 3 v 4 7 v 9

6 v 8 2 v 3 7 v 10 5 v 9 1 v 4

1 v 5 6 v 9 2 v 4 3 v 10 7 v 8


